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ISO9060 second class
Measuring range:0~2000W/㎡
Monitoring angle:180°
Working temperature: -40℃~80℃

�S�i�g�n�a�l� �o�u�t�p�u�t�:

�M�e�a�s�u�r�i�n�g� �r�a�n�g�e�:

�M�e�a�s�u�r�i�n�g� �a�n�g�l�e�:

�W�o�r�k�i�n�g� �T�e�m�p�e�r�a�t�u�r�e�:

�R�e�s�p�o�n�s�e� �t�i�m�e�(�9�5�%�)�:

�T�h�e�r�m�a�l� �r�a�d�i�a�t�i�o�n� �e�f�f�e�c�t�(�2�0�0�W�/㎡�)�:

�T�e�m�p�e�r�a�t�u�r�e� �c�h�a�n�g�e� �5�K�/�h�:

�I�n�s�t�a�b�i�l�i�t�y� �a�f�t�e�r� �o�n�e� �y�e�a�r�:

�N�o�n�-�l�i�n�e�a�r�i�t�y�:

�C�o�s�i�n�e� �e�f�f�e�c�t�:

�S�p�e�c�t�r�a�l� �s�e�l�e�c�t�i�o�n�:

�T�e�m�p�e�r�a�t�u�r�e� �e�f�f�e�c�t�:

�T�i�l�t�-�e�f�f�e�c�t�:

�C�o�n�n�e�c�t�i�o�n� �w�i�r�e�:

�P�o�w�e�r�:

�W�e�i�g�h�t�:

�4�~�2�0�m�A�;� �4�m�A�=�0� �W�/㎡�;� 
�2�0�m�A�=�1�6�0�0�W�/㎡

�0�~�2�0�0�0�W�/㎡

�1�8�0°

�-�4�0℃�~�+�8�0℃

�<�1�8� �s�e�c

�<�1�5�W�/㎡

�<�|±�4�|�W�/㎡

�<�|±�1�|�%

�<�|±�1�|�%

�<�|±�2�5�|�W�/㎡

�<�|±�5�|�%�(�0�.�3�5�~�1�.�5�*�1�0� �m� � �)

�<±�3�%�(�-�1�0�~�+�4�0℃�)

�<�|±�2�|�%�(�0�~�9�0� �1�0�0�0�W�/㎡�)

�P�V�C�/� �0�m�(�o�p�t�i�o�n�)

�5�~�3�0�V�d�c

�A�b�o�u�t� �4�5�0�g

�-�6

°

Spectral response of the pyranometer compared to the solar spectrum.
The pyranometer only cuts off a negligible part of the total solar spectrum.
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WIRING CONNECTION

SPECIFICATION ORDER INFORMATION

SPECTRAL COMPARISON

SPECTRAL COMPARISON

PYRANOMETER

10M

30M

40M

50M

0~12mVdc 
4~20mAdc

D2
D3
D4
D5

SR05- Code1

Code1 Wire Length Output SignalCode2

Code2

V1
A2


